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INFORMATION SHEET

AWG SIZE

CONSTRUCTION (TINNED)

NOMINAL OD (INCHES)

MINIMUM AVERAGE WALL (INCHES)
SEPARATOR

INSULATION

MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE RATING (DEGREES C)
MINIMUM TEMPERATURE RATING (DEGREES C)

MANUFACTURING SPECIFICATIONS

1/0

1045X30

.610

.095

CREPE

EPDM

+ 125

- 40

UL 3284
CSA CL-1254



